January 05, 2026

Team

One Last Shot
All Hail

Holy Tolethal
Splash Mountain
Champs

Saved by the Bench
Tom & Gerry's
Mamba Family
The Flooters
Airballs and Advil

Standings
Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 25

Won

PR PR WWADNGOON

Win %o
1.000
714
714
571
571
.500
.429
.214
.143
.143

PF
400
321
377
319
387
348
326
347
326
297

PA
255
301
325
314
420
315
332
386
395
405
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