

## Standings

### Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	PF	PA
One Last Shot	7	0	1.000	400	255
All Hail	5	2	.714	321	301
Holy Tolethal	5	2	.714	377	325
Splash Mountain	4	3	.571	319	314
Champs	4	3	.571	387	420
Saved by the Bench	3	3	.500	348	315
Tom & Gerry's	3	4	.429	326	332
Mamba Family	1	5	.214	347	386
The Flooters	1	6	.143	326	395
Airballs and Advil	1	6	.143	297	405